111,426,241 (3 1,489,550)

(20,779,564) 5,872,397

52 ,019,666 (14,700,989)

(1,034) 292

($3 ,674,025) $1,417,255

224,112,337 (86,451,334)

(224 ,006,487) 86,410,502

(3 ,012,969) 1,162,253

(2,745,856) 1,059,21 4

1,949,421 (751,989)

247,008 (95,283)

(93 ,108) , 35 ,916

(17,782) 1 6,859

0 ( 19,834,730)

865 (334)-
(1 ,947,979) 751,433

0 20,446,827

$134,739,919 (S36,518,242) I

Retail

Amount

$0

1,255,754

120,096,561

(27 ,827,869)

52,081,132

(92)

($3,221,826)

224,112,337

(224,006,487)

(2,668,351)

(2,407,896)

1,741,145

194,943

(81,648) .
(17,782)

0

865

(1,947,979)

0

$137,302,808

Income Tax
Effect

$0

(356,220)

(33, 133,985)

7,719,852

(14,773,8661
(26)

$1 ,242,819

(86,451 ,334)

86,410,502

1,029,316

928,846

(671,647)

(~5,199)

2: ,496

6,859

(12 ,056,937)

(334)

751 ,433

7,033,295

($42,365,128)

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI , Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) Docket No_090079-EI , Order No_ PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
January 2011

I1 3 m
."

Specific

I Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,729,140,931 ($4,275,675)

/-preferred Stock 33,496,700

L ong Term Debt - Fixed 4,261,307,968

~ort T,~ D,bt • 42,873,694 (42,873,694)

Customer Deposits

Active 203,665,516

Inactive
,,285,

976 1
Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 6,058,771

~quity "

Debt " -­
,Deferred Income Taxe~__ 882,375,619 95,418,745

FAS 109 DIT - Ne,t , (195,854,091 )

r . ~--
Total I $9,964,351,085 $48,269,376

Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted
Adjustments Adjusted Retail

($878,697,071 ) $3,846,168,185 $3,085,108,757

(6,229,480) 27,267,220 21,871,727

(792,487,961 ) 3,468,820,008 2,782,428,242

- - -

(37,876,274) 165,789 ,242 165,789,242

(239,157) 1,046,819 1,046,819

(1,126,767) 4,932,003

2,087,048

1,869,037

(181,843,290) 795,951,074 638,452,483

36,423,561 (159,430,530) (127,883,260)

($1,862,076,440) $8,150,544,021 $6,570,770,096

Low Point Mid Point

Cost I Weighted Cost Weighted

Ratio Rate Cost Rate Cost

46.95% '" 9.50% 4.46% 10.50% 4.93%

0.33% 4.51% 0.02% 4.51% 0.02%

42.35% 6.03% 2.55% 6.03% 2.55%

0.00% 0.30% 0.00% 0.30% 0.00%

2.52% 6.26% 0.16% 6.26% 0.16%

0.02%

0.03% 9.10% 0.00% 10.06% 0.00%

0.03% 5.80% 0.00% 5.80% 0.00%

9.72%

-1.95% I -
100.00% 7.19% 7.66%

-
High Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

1----.
11 .50% 5.40%

4.51% 0.02%

6.03% 2.55%

0.30% 0.00% -

6.26% 0.16%

-­

11.01 % 0.00% --­ _ .
5.80% 0.00%

- -­
-

-0­

8.13%

, Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Rat io Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 49.81%

---

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
January 2011

System Per
Books _._­

Common Equity $4,925 ,479,681
f---­ - - - ~. - -- _ .- --_.
Preferred Stock 33 ,496,700- r­ - - --- ­,­
Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,178,018,203

Short Term Debt • 4,003,553r-­
Customer Deposits

---- .
Active 209,337,487,. ...-,~' .-..­ --

[…]

Low Point Mid Point High Point

Cost I Weighted I Cost I Weighted I Cost Weighted

Rate Cost Rate Cost Rate Cost

0.03%

0.02%

11 .61%
__J) -1.92%

--91-' 100.00%

, Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

'''Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualitying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 41.86%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 5
Financial Integrity Indicators
January 2011

A: TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC E: SHORT TERM DEBT I LONG TERM DEBT AS
Earnings Before Interest $690,294,579 PERCENT OF TOTAL INVESTOR CI\PITAL - FPSC

AFUDC - Debt $12,507,144 Common Equity $3 ,085,108,757

Income Taxes $262,470,735 Preferred Stock $21,871 ,727

Total $965,272,458 Long Term Debt - Fixed Rate $2,782,428,242
Interest Charges Short Term Debt $0
(before deducting AFUDC-Debt) $272,660,344 Total $5,889,408,727

T,I.E, with AFUDC 3,54

% Long Term Debt - Fixed Rate 47,24%

% Short Term Debt 0,00%

B: TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITHOUT AFUDC

Earnings Before Interest $690,294,579

AFUDC - Equity ($28,302,780) FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE

Income Taxes $262 ,470,735 JURISDICTIONAL AND PRO FORMA

Total $924,462,535 F: RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY Pro Forma FPSC

Interest Charges Average Earned Rate of Return 6 .77% 7 .71 %

(before deducting AFUDC-Debt) $272 ,660,344 Less Reconciled Average
T.I,E, without AFUDC 3.39 Retail Weighted Cost Rates for:

Preferred Stock 0.02% 0.02%

Long Term Debt - Fixed Rate 2.55% 2.55%

Short Term Debt 0.00% 0.00%

C: PERCENT AFUDC TO NET INCOME AVAILABLE Customer Deposits 0.16% 0.16%

FOR COMMON SHAREHOLDERS Investment Tax Credit (at Midpoint)

AFUDC - Debt $12,507,144 Equity 0.00% 0.00%

Less: DIT $0 Debt 0.00% 0.00%

Subtotal $12,507,144 Subtotal 2,73% 2 ,73%

AFUDC - Other $28,302,780

Total AFUDC $40,809,923 Total 4.04% 4,98%

Net Income Available Divided by Common Equity Ratio 46.95% 46,95%

For Common Shareholders $428 ,629,519

Percent AFUDC to Available Net Income 9,52% Jurisdictional Return on Common Equity 8,60% 10,61%

D: PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS

Net Income $430,141,379

Common Dividends ($50,000,000)

Preferred Dividends ($1,511 ,860)

AFUDC (Debt & ECS Other) ($40,809,923)

Depreciation & Amortization $439,661 ,423

Deferred Income Taxes $324,416,369

Investment Tax Credits ($1,510,001)

Deferred Fuel (Net) $20,850,040

Nuclear Fuel Amortization $0

Nuclear Refueling $11,914,599

Other - Incl Nuclear Decommissioning $58,043,775

Funds Provided from Operations $1,191,195,801

Other Funds Provided -

Incl Change in Working Capital ____ $132,954,215

Total Funds Provided $1 ,324,150,016